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SCHOOL

TEACHER/PROGRAM NAME

DATE

LOCATION

LINCOLN SCHOOL
SPRING GARDEN
WASHINGTON

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SPRING GARDEN
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

MRS. ALGIERI - 4TH GRADE

MR. GABRIEL - 6TH GRADE

MRS. ROSSI - 5TH GRADE

MR. CUNDARI/SONGIOVANNI

MS. RYDER - 2ND. GRADE

S. ROMAGLIA - TRANSITION PROGR
MR. MAIELLO BAND

5/18/09
10/14-10/16
4/23/09
5/29/09
6/17/09
6/1/09
5/1/09

RARITAN VALLEY COMM.COLLEGE
FAIRVIEW LAKE CAMP, NEWTOWN
MONTCLAIR STATE UNIVERSITY
GREAT ADVENTURE MUSIC FESTIVAL
NUTLEY LIBRARY

CLARA MAASS MED. CTR.

LAKEWOOD HS & GREAT ADVENTURE

OVERNIGHT






